
 
 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Karen Wenger\LEGISTAR\County Board 4-20-23\322021-CO#1.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 

DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 
ENGINEERING DIVISION 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 PROJECT CCB Main Entrance Roof Replacement At The City-County Building 
 ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Madison, WI 
 PURCHASE ORDER # 20222121 
 BID / PROPOSAL # 322021 
 CONTRACTOR Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE # COP#1 
2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Replace roof adjacent to the basketball area on upper floor of the 
City-County Building 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Existing roof is in failure and is leaking into the laundry room & 
hallways below and interfering with the fire alarm system. 

   

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $72,954.00 
 

The original Contract amount was: $300,327.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $300,327.00 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: $72,954.00 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $373,281.00 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 6/30/2023 

Signature Approvals: 

   
Contractor  Public Works Engineering Division 

   

   
Architect / Engineer (A/E)  Controller 

   

   
Public Works & Transportation Committee  Accounting 

   

RES. #   ACT   
 

C.O. # 1 
DATE 4/19/2023 


		2023-04-20T12:12:44-0500
	Hicklin, Charles




